—

S b e o L . * bl bl
PLESOSMER Nphihok R o R PRURU S bt

BRI |

s

frp - e

79" SCREEN PULLER
SHOE HANGER ANGLE WLDMF 83
SHOE HANGER ANGLE WLDMT, 97

30 | FA0006614
25 | FO0006583
28 | F90006582
27 | FE61264000
26 | F6I261311

OVERLAP HANGER GUARDS

AND USE COMMON MOUNTING HOLES ‘N !
rmmummnmu7(4FL%W)\||\ [ ||
~ N ol
- O—y E4g2
1 =

1
1
1
1 FRAME WELDMENT, PRELUDE
1 |SHOE ASSY, PRELUDE
25 | F81260044 | 6 [|GUARD, SHOE HANGER, PRELUDE
24 | F61260020_| 1 |COUNTERWEIGHT ASSY, PRELUOE
23 | Fe1260011 | 1 ICOUNTER WOT, HANGER ANGLE 87, WLDNT
i
3
1]

22 | F61260010 [COUNTER WGT. HANGER ANGLE 93, WLDMT
21 ] FB1009040 | t |VB FEEDER HOUSING ASSEMELY J8
1 ECCENTRIC ASSY 1360/1386

20 | F61000014

® ey — l'|: == 19 | F19400700 | 8 FANGER, .25%2.5X16" SCOTCH PLY
= e = EE= 18 | F11308899 | 1 JMOUNT, ECC MIR NGE 508
e = 5 = o 17 | F11303666 | 8 JBACK PLATE, ECC ARM
HE = I 16 | F11303321 | 16 MANGER MOUNT COVER
e i5 FO1818700 1 |18" SCREEN HOOK FPULLER
14 | 66784400 | & JNUT, 3/8-16 SERR FLG LOCK

13 66783800 | 60 WNUT, 5/16-18 SERR FLANGE LOCK

i

] =
_,,_{ / | E:E 12 | 66445200 | & [WASHER, LGCK 1/2"
A E:: 11 | 66444400 | B [WASHER, LOCK 3/8° PLT
= 10 | 66405200 | 12 |WASHER, FLAT 1/2" PLT
""""ﬁ EF G | 66334400 | 16 |WASHER, FLAT 3/8" FLT
NOTES: I =T B | 66085200 | 6 JNUT, HEX 1/2-13 PLT CAD
D ArohE Thow rawna 1 I 7 | 65482617 | B ISCW, HEX HD FLANGE 10-24 x .5C" 1/C frive®] enmrm— —
6 | 65403822 | 6 |SCREW, 5/16-18 x 1.00° LG HH, 1/C |_Cranges | — ‘
______ —f———1 5 | 62585255 | 6 [SCW, HEX HD CAP 1/2-13 x 5.00° ‘?‘ﬂ"'g,,,*")ﬁ? pee— [ W e
4 | 62584428 | t2 JNCS, 3/6-16 X 1.50° HOIED -
I I VIEW A 3 | 62584426 | 4 HHCS 3/8-16 X 1.25" Bt 0| ToucH-uP PANT | 174 |°“‘ﬁ.§'_‘p, |""m""
SCALE: 1/2 2 62583837 | 10 [SCREW, HEX HD. CAP 5/16-18 x 2.50" FracTom: o mml‘-";
' 1_| 625683822 | 60 [SCW, HEX HD CAP 5/16-18 x 1.00° T erUDE_BASE MODEL ASSEMBLY
ITEM |PART NUMBER| @TY BESCRIPTION vz 1273798 | D F51260000 ™™ e




